LUKA KOPER

Port of Koper

Maritime throughput and revenues in January — September 2018 period

On the basis of the Rules of Ljubljana Stock Exchange and the Financial Instruments Market Act RS,
Luka Koper d.d. publishes the maritime throughput and revenues (incomplete data) for the January —

September 2018 period.

Cargo throughput (tons)
General cargo
Containers

Cars

Liquid cargoes

Dry bulk cargoes

Total

Cargo throughput (in units)
Containers (TEU)
Cars (units)

Net sales revenues of Luka Koper,
d.d.
(in 000 EUR)

*incomplete and non-audited data

Koper, 12th October 2018

Jan — Sept 2018
1.100.661
7.132.763

867.385
2.698.955
5.861.028

17.660.793

Jan — Sept 2018

741.674
569.646

Jan — Sept 2018

166.080*

Jan —Sept 2017
979.920
6.863.710
791.967
2.889.758
6.176.093
17.701.447

Jan — Sept 2017

686.624
521.522

Jan — Sept 2017

155.084

Index 18/17
112

104

110

93

95

100

Index 18/17

108
109

Index 18/17

107




