

Maritime throughput and revenues in January – September 2018 period

On the basis of the Rules of Ljubljana Stock Exchange and the Financial Instruments Market Act RS, Luka Koper d.d. publishes the maritime throughput and revenues (incomplete data) for the January – September 2018 period.

Cargo throughput (tons)	Jan – Sept 2018	Jan – Sept 2017	Index 18/17
General cargo	1.100.661	979.920	112
Containers	7.132.763	6.863.710	104
Cars	867.385	791.967	110
Liquid cargoes	2.698.955	2.889.758	93
Dry bulk cargoes	5.861.028	6.176.093	95
Total	17.660.793	17.701.447	100

Cargo throughput (in units)	Jan – Sept 2018	Jan – Sept 2017	Index 18/17
Containers (TEU)	741.674	686.624	108
Cars (units)	569.646	521.522	109

Net sales revenues of Luka Koper, d.d.	Jan – Sept 2018	Jan – Sept 2017	Index 18/17
(in 000 EUR)	166.080*	155.084	107

*incomplete and non-audited data